
A„duDe

di\T \'„q

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY e-Tender Notice

Jat Jeevan Wlsston CWSSTender No : E-Tender No 17/2024-
to Haripad and adjoining Panchayaths PhaselE Supplying and laying of &00mm

Spirally Welded MS pipe 10mm thick from intake well at Mannar to WFP Pallippad.
EMD Tender fee : Rs.19,518/-, Last Date for submitting Tender
07-08-2024 02:00:pm, Phone : 0477-223798t

mIa.gov.inWebsite : W\

Superintending Engineer

PH CirrJe, AlappuzhaKWAqJ

No. RC/NF-D2/2024f74 Dated: 23.07.2024

Si©Bunts Oificer Post
The Director, AlIMS Raipur invites applications in the prescribed proforma

from the Indian nationals working in various Government departments/

organisations forthe post of Senior Accounts Officer [Group W, Level-11]
on deputation basis. The detailed essential qualifiation, experience and

terms and other conditions, last date of application. all subsequent noUces /
notifications, amendments, his
will be published only on the

Assistant Controller of [1/c)

:A CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
6th, 7th, & 8th Floor, Tower-B, World Trade Centre,

Nauroji Nagar, New Delhi-110029
Petition No. 21 5fTLJ2024 Dated: 24,72024

EBIiMIRmp
t#IfEEgE%; gigI;O2: ii)OF SECTION 15

An anpllation under Section 14 of the ElectricSty Act. 2003 (th_eASt) .
Limited, B-9has been made by D FRamgarhC

Qutab Institutional Area, b<atwaria Sarai, New the
amendment of the existing RTM to
POWERGRID Ramaarh Umited. for the
ar 1 no. of 220 kV line bay at 400/220 kV Fatehgarh-IN PS (Sec-1) for

on of BESS of JSW Renew Energy Five Ud- on the

RTM

of 1 no. of 220 kV line bay at 480/220 kV Fatehgarh-
PS (Sec- 1) for interconnectIon of BESS of JSW Renew Energy

FIve Ltd.

Scope of the
No. [ Transmission Scheme

a
timeframe

1 no. of 220 kV line bay a 220 kV line
bay- I no.400/220 kV PS

St:it:T::t:£;rn£egt:TL7:
BESS Project (Connectivity
App No. 0212100040- 250 MW)

2. The Central Transmissicn Utility of India Limited wide its letter dated
licence to29.5.2024 has recommended for the grant of a

the applicant to establish the proposed
3. Based on the material available on the record, the Commission vide
order dated 24.7.2024 in Petition No. 215fTL/2024. has proposed to
issue a licence to the applicant for of thelb

transmission scheme as noted in para 1 above.
enclosures4, A copy of in, along with its annexures andEP

transmission licence
imited before th
WWW

office- byubsidiaries or inspected by any person in the
following the laid down procedure.
5. Notice is hereby given in clause (a) of sub-section (5) of
Section 15 of the Act that suggestions or objections, if any, to the

oroposal to grant a transmission licence to the applicant,
as aforesaid, be sent to the undersigned by 6.8.2024 at the above noted

or objections received after the specified date

e. The appiimtior, snall be taken up for the further hearing by the
Commission on 8.8.2024. Any person who files suggestions or
objections may in his/her discretion attend the hearing, for which. no
TA/DAshall be paid by the Commission

Sd/
(Harpreet Singh Pruthi)

are all
)alulod ue
'aTatp JaI

WI puB
O 'uotJ

HjIEIa
1118?I

atlas(te
req3aUI
hJnoWI
aAljtla3
'aAISUa3

I AWP
)a}tIgTq

STqJ.

eu!] aW
)Aal uaA
r£oIdwa
I asean
3dotl are
By alain
r£oldua
;I ButAes
N luatII
Incl or lo
E tpJeas
trI psy
)3 £Bsnp
1 mllew
/BOil PW

alan

I

,adxa ou, JO

IOJ atp DUO t)aJPU! I
Ms

D Allsu
olduI;

St STI
e0

IIaM KaI{
'Eagpnu, it
UE se }jJOr
-ua3tII li.)
atuap}/La
-rndwa pr
-03a leW
Hcapeul aJ
JO puPt IH
sa) tall) I
SPun ntl/
IE atol e
[e3sy teW

- rIPU}H azl

-oS TW ::
-snpu! IPS
satgotouql
E s! !plq"I
-ul }uaurKll
-ul '-aAp£.I
lou 'aA;le-I
IIe se 8 ml
leW JO All
-ma alp asl

,1lOld'11aq
-IIO) }sluql

-Aeps4

-„Wu„-l
a)ureuH frI
ul £sqof oaI
JO EmpIrE
W;Jq sl;]
ButdIal
-oJ aW WV
aDa Wgn<
-ul He und
qoF roJ is
SZ-}ZOZ ia
ap aW Inc
JO }uaulat
-UII IIe Ui

-le sell lu


